According to port scales re-weighting of trucks is 4383,340 MT 
According to draught survey is 4385,490 MT 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Unloaded weight as per port scales re-weighting of trucks is as follows: 4383,340 MT 

(FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THREE POINT THREE FOUR ZERO 

METRIC TONS) 

These findings are valid for the time and place of inspection only. The certificate does not relieve the 
Vessel, Carrier and any other party from their contractual obligations and duties. 

This certificate is electronically signed and stamped.